Data Sheet
Customer:
Product: Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ELR Series
Size : 5x11mm ~ 13x26mm
Issued Date: 15-Aug.-2016
Edition:   Ver. 1
Record of change
Date Ver. Description Page

2200 13x21 665 13x21 860 13x26
Unit: mm
Part Numbering System
ELR 101 M 25 A − T1
SERIES CAPACITANCE TOL. W.V. PACKAGE SIZE LEAD SPACE
IN 3DIGITS K= ± 10% 0J= 6.3V B= Bulk Omit if only Omit if Bulk
010= 1.0uF M= ± 20% 10= 10V C5= Cut 5mm one size T1= L/S 2.5mm Taped
4R7= 4.7 uF 25= 25V A= Ammo Pack A=Smaller TA= Lead forming space
5mm Taped 101= 100uF 63= 63V R= Tape&Reel size
102= 1000uF T35= L/S 3.5mm Taped
F5= Lead formed
& cut 5mm
T2=L/S 5mm Taped